Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03172120

Name of Company

Transmedia Gateway Limited
1/We
Graham P Petersen Julie P Vahey
5-6 The Courtyard 5-6 The Courtyard
East Park East Park
Crawley Crawley
West Sussex West Sussex
RH10 6AG RH10 6AG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 10 March 2011

-~
Signed ,g/&\/ QL ~ L_ Date 10 March 2011
o S~

Benedict Mackenzie LLP
5-6 The Courtyard

East Park

Crawley

West Sussex

RH10 6AG

]

W i

12103/201 1
COMPANIES HOusEe

SATURDAY

Ref TO032/GP/JV/PB/GAJEK
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Transmedia Gateway Limited

on the 10 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name LA DIroE ViR
J—
Signed —_—
= =

Dated




Transmedia Gateway Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets
Goodwill & Customer List NIL 15,000 00
Leasehold Property 25,128 00 NIL
Computer & Office Equipment 11,131 00 1,755 00
Office Furruture 8,242 00 460 00
Software 10,061 Q0 NIL
Book Debts 164,250 00 139,612 00
Cash at Bank 25,299 00 25,299 00
Rent Deposit 64,456 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 182,126 00
Signature > e e [ L1

p—" 4




Transmedia Gateway Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 March 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 182,126 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 47,117 00
47,117 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 135,009 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
135,009 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 135,009 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 135,009 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 135,009 00
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 109,798 00
Employees 157,265 00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 140,037 00
HMRC - VAT 11,194 00
0ZCO Loan (Net of Unpaid Share Capital) 35,000 00
453,294 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {318,285 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {318,285 00)
Issued and called up capital
New Ordinary Shareholders 936,140 00
Ordinary Shareholders 1,377,144 00
2,313,284 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,631,569 00)

— . oozt
Signature Date




9¢ €1 L1LOZ Y2ey 60

010z 1BA 0S8 sdl

Z4o | abed

_— aimeubig
-
ZL0GS'LL Z49 21X sawey | uodn uosbury| ‘asolD ueg aupl vl yooug dijiyd 10g3
00 08Y'L Hag ZN uopuo ‘Asjyoul Ise3 ‘peoy aljse L | umo.g suyd oog3
S6 0L’ Z9 63S uopuoT ‘wey)3 ‘suapies) aypuey 6f yLomsuly wepy cov3
05 6281 XOL 9MN ‘UopuoT] ‘peoy poomaiBu) ‘sucisuei ¥osqiem 3 ield PI7 Aspeym 1OMO
0000121 148 ZN3 xas3|ppIy ‘payul ‘(IH 96paH g6 HOENGap 00MD
00 0sg'0l uiedg ‘etoudleA ‘sleuedD 0G99y 'BZ 'Z ‘salueAa) 8j[eD 1 S BIPSIN BIABPIA 00AD
of 658 DYS 9235 uopuo ‘weyuapAg ‘peoy abpug Aajbuey ‘anuan) ssauisng pieyatQ ‘2 Jun P11 21607 Adeuonelg £0SD
08 et ddl L3S uopuo 19315 Y|OUNg jeals) ¢ElL dno.g juud sniduesg 10SD
¥ 586 YV6 £L3N 2uA | uodn aseomaN ‘yed ULON pi asemyos obeg 00S0
0Z 1L0S'L AL VL MS LOpUOT ‘pEOY SPJeuca }S ‘asnoH speuca g PRJWIT SJUSAT pUCLIYDIY 104D
£ 899 ary LN3 uopuo? ‘pialu3 ‘aso|) aidbel ¥g P seoineg Buiuee) sapoyy 004D
¢l 0l ONYy §MS UOpUOT ‘PEOY SHEMI)S 76-98 sJauno) snsebay 00dO
$3IpU| 1SAAA YSHLIg ‘SPUE|S|

00 000'SE uewAey ‘o) L-L AX uewAey puels ‘|| L Xog Od ‘asenbg 19xouD ‘|leH Aepunog Q220 0002
€. 209°¢l Y0 £)S Hod20IS ‘PEOY Mied BpIsyieaH “jied apisylesH P11 asesjoiny xa7 101D
0E 0ge NN} 138 UopuoT 188G YIeMYINOS v Jueg Inog oy ||ey 00XD
29 805 Hd| 889N 86puaxn ‘peoy piaysieH | ‘wnuly ayL WBisu) L0ID
Sl €62 NQL 6ML 'Aaung ‘puowiyory Jueipenyd ay] ve pajiwi Buynsuoy ddal 001D
00 €S ASO 1 3S uopuoT 1988 YemyInos v smoN adoH SO0HO
€9 9.¢'LT aZ9 MM ‘uopuoT ‘19axs As|pny YLON 6 ‘@snoH Aajpny saiuadosd xi|oH YOHD
€1 €65’y 396 L LML xase|ppiy ‘uojbuippa ‘peoy woo.g 'soipnig uojbuippa | Buysiignd 1exewley €0HD
1Z [E0'0VL VYL 6.0 moBse|s) ‘apuqiy 1se3 ‘asnoH Aemsusanyy DINfAAVd - SWOoIsSny g snuaasy WH 20HD
ARG Y VYV 66SS B8S-UO-pUBYINOS ‘anuaAy ELOJJIA LZ '@SNOH Japuexaly ‘10014 YiZl L¥A - swoisnd @ anuaasy WH LOHD
19 881 YV6 135 uopuoT s Aeuolg ‘jexse ybnoiog ¢i-L1 uag g Aes|3 ¢03o
18 89¢ d4g0 129 aifjuelg “yied ABojouysa ) uojweH ‘pieasinog aucisbuia ‘g wun P11 M sBuudg uapg L0an
002ie'e 306 Vg 19siowos ‘19|[eW uojdays ‘peoy uoley) ‘sbuiie ay g 18ufseq 0032
Gl £62 336 PN a4yspiojlisH ‘suieg JUesea|d JUNop ‘8SNoH apISYUON Asjuog siae( 00aD
00 €8 H1Z 98N pJojuaauD ‘peoy alebwiem 6 P11 $XOMPPN sniaqia) 1000
000 YV¥ 47 'loodiaa] ‘HooQ susand MN € 'Wea | YIS ASUSA0SU| [BJUSD 1V¥A - SWoIsny @ anuansy WH 000D
YEBSL'Y 3d6 §HY A2.1Ng ‘paixQ ‘usalg IsinH ‘peoy asnoyue] | 4oeT apauuy 00v2
3 SSAIppY sweN Koy

s10})ipai9 Auedwion - g
pojiwiI] Aemajes) ejpawisued]
d7 91zuade o1pausyg




gt €1 LLOZ YO8N 60

0102 13A 708 Sdl

Z 10 Z abeyq

ainjeubig

Buijjejo) seyul sp

L6°0LP 005

000 NN 138 UOPUOT ‘1835 HEMUYINOS pG-2G ‘9SNOH uobejuad 1004 pig P17 S9BUION DI oIy
000 NNL 13S UOPUOT ‘8348 NBMUINOS pG-ZS ‘@sNoH uoBejusd 1004 pig i1 se01n9g ajes0diod OWI 0014
R4 RS H3IE YN UOpUOT “jed Aungsuid ‘peoy usalg) pnosg egg SiieM yled LOM3
£8 6950 986 L3S uopuo ‘auenbs szispg £ YILRIAA g 00Mm3
2E G.E'E HHY LHY 'Aeung ‘|liypay ‘peoy uowwoy ‘Moy SI|IoH / HSgoY malpuy Jy 1013
Iy 152 378 0LNG X8SSNG JSe] 'UdABY8lEB ‘8NUBAY }OBpoY g 1s4nyjo L uosi|jy 0013
v 0S8'LL d.10 133 vopuo ‘sBuippng Apogead ‘g %20ig ‘v 1el4 digppuig sawer 00s3
Z9 6v6'6E NdS 81 1) Aaung ‘wosd3 ‘Aepp SHEQ v aAaysunbQ unbag 1003
91 €/E'S Y9 6.8 SPUB|PIW IS8 ‘SPIBYpI0D uoung ‘peoy piojpeg 9z SuamQ piaeQ 0003
GE £2E'vY OV9 92N 9 Aaung ‘pealypui ‘peoy YiNowsUod ‘aquIcnNN 2 yoo)nDoW Bresd LOW3
16 88¢€'8l HN 1} ML ABLINg ‘puowyory ‘peoy Ussys a9¢ L AoDow uojuy 00W3
S/ 1BL'8 AHZ 9MS UopuoT ‘weyindg ‘peoy 3ooiqisysg / SIMBT WeypuAm 1013
vL658'L NH¥ §13S UOpUOT 'PEOY YIIMUSH YO/ auleT uiley 00713
71 95€'E HY0 1 M uopuo] ‘asaend syl 9 iney dooiaeg 003
1/ 614'6 VYv8 Z4d uay ‘As|wolg ‘sue ybnosogyinos ove uaslg sluuag 0093
19 ¥ZzZ'ol e 9138 uopuoT ‘suapled) poomuays pe Zaimanj|e4 zsnueq 0043
3 §S0IppY 3wepN Kay

si0}ipas) Auedworn - g
pajiwi] Aemajes eipawisuel)
dT1 2lzua)dep Joipauag




9t €1 L10Z Y2l 60 0L0Z 18A0S SdI | jo | sfied

B

R N ainjeubig
psz'ele’e Buljjejo} sanu3z z
g968'ce0’l 0 868'Z€0'L 0 BWABD ‘TOLL-LAM UBWAED puels) ‘L1 1| X0F Od ‘aienbg 1axau) ‘|leH Arepunog papun sadiaeg su-uQ  LOOH
9zZr'08Z'L  OFL'9EB 98z 'r¥e 0 ewieD ‘Z0LL-LAX UBWARD puels ‘||| X0og Od ‘alenbg 18%ou) ‘|leH Asepunog 02Z0 O00OH
[elo) BYyl10 P10 Jold SSaIppY aweN Koy

siapjoyeseys - 9
pajiwi] Aemajes) ejpawisued |




